TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PRG Landon		04/30/2008	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Patent Resources Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	1700 Diagonal Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 450	
City:	Alexandria	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22314	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 26

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78186597	PTO EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	74642092	PRI
Serial Number:	78186656	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S PTO EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78186670	USPTO EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78186808	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S USPTO
Serial Number:	78532815	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78532828	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78533116	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78533120	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534502	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534561	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534573	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534583	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
		TDADEMADIA

TRADEMARK "
REEL: 003783 FRAME: 0407

900107352

Serial Number:	78534598	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534644	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
Registration Number:	1965354	PRI
Registration Number:	1969706	PRG
Registration Number:	1974814	PATENT RESOURCES GROUP
Registration Number:	2036433	PATENT RESOURCES INSTITUTE
Registration Number:	2048616	PATENT RESOURCES INSTITUTE
Registration Number:	2773708	EXAMWARE
Registration Number:	2890231	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
Registration Number:	3210165	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78532865	EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534722	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE
Serial Number:	78534753	PROFESSOR KAYTON'S EXAMWARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (434)974-7330

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 434-974-1700

Email: wroszak@patentresources.com

Correspondent Name: Patent Resources ATTN: Wanda Roszak

Address Line 1: 1415 Sachem Place

Address Line 2: Suite 1

Address Line 4: Charlottesville, VIRGINIA 22901

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NAME CHAGE TO PRG
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David M. Hunt
Signature:	/david m. hunt/
Date:	05/16/2008

Total Attachments: 5

source=Name Change - Patent Resources Group#page1.tif source=Name Change - Patent Resources Group#page2.tif source=Name Change - Patent Resources Group#page3.tif source=Name Change - Patent Resources Group#page4.tif source=Name Change - Patent Resources Group#page5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003783 FRAME: 0408

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, MAY 7, 2008

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

Patent Resources Group, Inc. (formerly PRG Landon, Inc.)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective May 7, 2008.

The corporation is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with the articles, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Commissioner

08-05-07-0603 AMENACPT CIS0354

Commonwealth & Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

The foregoing is a true copy of the articles of amendment of Patent Resources Group, Inc. issued May 07, 2008.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: May 9, 2008

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

CIS0353

TRADEMARK REEL: 003783 FRAME: 0410



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

CHANGING THE NAME OF A VIRGINIA STOCK CORPORATION By Unanimous Consent of the Shareholders

The undersigned, on behalf of the corporation set forth below, pursuant to § 13.1-710 of the Code of Virginia, states as follows:

The current name of the corporation is	
PRG Landon, Inc.	
2. The name of the corporation is changed to	
Patent Resources Group, Inc.	
3. The foregoing amendment was adopted by una April 30, 2008 (date)	nimous consent of the shareholders on
Executed in the name of the corporation by:	April 35. 2008
(signature)	(date)
David Hunt	Chief Executive Officer
(printed name)	(corporate title)
	0656776 - 2
(telephone number (optional))	(corporation's SCC corporate ID no.)

(The execution must be by the chairman or any vice-chairman of the board of directors, the president, or any other of its officers authorized to act on behalf of the corporation.)

PRIVACY ADVISORY; Information such as social security number, date of birth, makinen name, or financial institution account numbers is NOT required to be included in business entity documents filed with the Office of the Clerk of the Commission. Any information provided on these documents is subject to public viewing.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE

VA065 - 63/10/2008 CT System Online

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003783 FRAME: 0411



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

CHANGING THE NAME OF A VIRGINIA STOCK CORPORATION By Unanimous Consent of the Shareholders

The undersigned, on behalf of the corporation set forth below, pursuant to § 13.1-710 of the Code of Virginia, states as follows:

1.	the current name of the corporation is				
	PRG Landon, Inc.				
2.	The name of the corporation is changed to				
	Patent Resources Group, Inc.				
3.	he foregoing amendment was adopted by unanimous consent of the shareholders on				
	April 30 , 2008 (date)				
Ex	recuted in the name of the corporation by:				
	Marians	April 30, 2008			
	(signature)	(date)			
Da	vid Hunt	Chief Executive Officer			
	(printed name)	(corporate title)			
		0656776 - 2			
	(telephone number (optional))	(corporation's SCC corporate ID no.)			

(The execution must be by the chairman or any vice-chairman of the board of directors, the president, or any other of its officers authorized to act on behalf of the corporation.)

PRIVACY ADVISORY: Information such as social security number, date of birth, maiden name, or financial institution account numbers is NOT required to be included in business entity documents filed with the Office of the Clerk of the Commission. Any information provided on these documents is subject to public viewing.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE

PRG LANDON, INC.

CONSENT OF SOLE STOCKHOLDER TO ACTION WITHOUT MEETING

The undersigned, being the holder of all the outstanding Common Stock of PRG

Landon, Inc., such stock being the only capital stock outstanding and entitled to vote,

hereby consents to the adoption as of April ___, 2008, of the following resolution as and for

the action of the sole stockholder of the corporation without meeting, pursuant to §13.1-710

of the Code of Virginia, and agrees that this Consent shall be filed with the records of the

meetings of the sole stockholder and that said resolution may be certified by the Secretary

or any other officer of the corporation as being duly adopted in all respects:

RESOLVED: That the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended to read as

follows:

ARTICLE I: The name of the corporation is Patent Resources Group, Inc.

LANDON IP, INC.

10998875.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003783 FRAME: 0413

RECORDED: 05/16/2008